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Bezirksschützenverband Lenzburg
Jugendschützenwettschiessen 5. / 15. Juni 2013

Schiessplatz Holderbank 2 von 3

Rang Sektion Total

1 FSV Holderbank 1 265
Plaz Kevin 96
Gütiger Patrick 89
Colombi Luca 80

2 SG Hendschiken 1 242
Keller Aaron 82
Menia Juri 82
Boillod Justin 78

3 FSV Holderbank 2 209
Schenk Oliver 71
Deubelbeiss Hans 71
Plaz Saskia 67

4 SG Hendschiken 2 207
Aebi Joel 78
Meister Mike 71
Kaiser Bardo 58

5 SG Hendschiken 3 203
Padrutt Jascha 75
Hunziker Maurice 78
Zobrist Murielle 50

6 SG Hendschiken 4 198
Steiner Lena 76
Hurter Fabian 65
Bertschinger Elias 57

7 SG Hendschiken 5 194
Moser Marco 76
Zobrist Sven 67
Zobrist Cynthia 51

Gruppenrangliste



Bezirksschützenverband Lenzburg
Jugendschützenwettschiessen 5. / 15. Juni 2013

Schiessplatz Holderbank 3 von 3

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Sektion Resultat Kranzabzeichen

1 Plaz Kevin 1997 FSV Holderbank 96 1

2 Suter Dominic 1997 SG Seon 89 1

3 Gütiger Patrick 1999 FSV Holderbank 89 1

4 Menia Juri 1998 SG Hendschiken 82 1
Keller Aaron 1998 SG Hendschiken 82 1

6 Colombi Luca 1999 FSV Holderbank 80 1

7 Rupflin Oliver 1998 SG Seon 78 1
Hunziker Maurice 1998 SG Hendschiken 78 1
Boillod Justin 1999 SG Hendschiken 78 1
Aebi Joel 1999 SG Hendschiken 78 1

11 Bertschinger Jonas 2001 SG Hendschiken 77 1

12 Steiner Lena 1998 SG Hendschiken 76 1
Moser Marco 2000 SG Hendschiken 76 1

14 Scarpone Valentina 1998 FSV Holderbank 75
Padrutt Jascha 1998 SG Hendschiken 75

16 Schenk Oliver 1999 FSV Holderbank 71
Deubelbeiss Hans 1999 FSV Holderbank 71
Meister Mike 2000 SG Hendschiken 71

19 Zobrist Sven 1999 SG Hendschiken 67
Plaz Saskia 1999 FSV Holderbank 67

21 Hurter Fabian 1998 SG Hendschiken 65

22 Foster Jason 1999 FSV Holderbank 59

23 Kaiser Bardo 1999 SG Hendschiken 58

24 Bertschinger Elias 1999 SG Hendschiken 57

25 Zobrist Cynthia 1998 SG Hendschiken 51

26 Zobrist Murielle 2000 SG Hendschiken 50

Einzelrangliste Jugendschützen


